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Model / 型号  MPS

Magnetic Linear Incremental Encoder / 磁线性增量式编码器(磁栅尺)

High Precision, High Performance Press Brake Scale / 高精度, 高性能折弯机尺  

Mechanical Specifications / 机械参数

Technical Specifications / 技术参数

Type of measurement / 测量类型

Measurement stroke / 测量行程

Resolution / 分辨率

Repeatability / 重复度

Accurary / 精度

Output channels / 输出通道

Output type /  输出类型

Power supply / 供应电压

Power consumption /  功率消耗 (without load/空载)

Electrical connections / 电气连接

Displacement speed / 位移速度

Case material / 主体材料

Protection level / 防护等级

Operating temperature / 工作温度

Storage temperature / 仓储温度

Magnetic incremental non-contact / 磁增量无接触式

100 - 2000 mm

Standard / 标配 : 5 µm (4x mode / 型号), Optional / 选配 : 2,5 / 5 / 10 / 12,5 / 20 / 25 µm (4x mode / 型号)

± 5 µm

± 15 µm

TTL, Linedriver, Push-Pull, High Linedriver

5 VDC (Standard / 标配), 8 - 24 VDC (Optional / 选配)

<40 mA (24 VDC)

DB9 connector with 1 m cable or M16x8 pin connector / DB9连接头带1米线或8芯M16连接头

< 3 m/s / 米/秒

Anodized aluminium / 阳极氧化铝

IP 65

-20°C ... +80°C

-30°C ... +90°C

A, B, Z / A, A, B, B, Z, Z

7

19

29

7

24
11

87

 ∅8

18
11

12

M8

L=US+167

US+150

100

MS / 机械行程

US / 有效行程 / 有效行程

L / 长度 / 长=有效行程+167
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Model / 型号 MLC

Magnetic Linear Incremental Encoder / 磁线性增量式编码器
Special for Roll-Bending Machinery / 尤其适合卷板机

Mechanical Specifications / 机械参数

Technical Specifications / 技术参数

Type of measurement / 测量类型

Measurement stroke / 测量行程

Resolution / 分辨率

Accurary / 精度

Output channels / 输出通道

Output type / 输出类型

Power supply / 供应电压

Power consumption / 功耗 (without load/空载)

Electrical connections / 电气连接

Displacement speed / 最大速度

Case material / 主体材料

Protection level / 防护等级

Operating temperature / 工作温度

Storage temperature / 仓储温度

Magnetic incremental non-contact / 磁增量无接触式

50 - 800 mm

2,5 / 5 / 10 / 12,5 / 20 / 25 µm (4x mode / 型号 )

± 40 µm

TTL, Linedriver, Push-Pull, High Linedriver

8 -24 VDC or / 或 5 VDC

<40 mA (24 VDC)

4 pin connector / 4芯连接头 (standard / 标配), 1 m cable / 1米导线 (optional / 选配)

<3 m/s /  米/秒

Anodized aluminium / 阳极氧化铝

IP 65

Mechanical fixing / 机械固定 Ball joints on the both sides / 两边带鱼眼节

-20°C ... +80°C

-30°C ... +90°C

A, B, Z / A, A, B, B, Z, Z

L=US+275

US+250

US+118

2

8224

Ø22

Ø8

MS=US+82

Ø10

The above technical datas are for information only. OPKON has the right for changing without any notifications.上述技术参数仅供参考.OPKON有权在不做任何通知的情况下作出更改.

MS / 机械行程

US / 有效行程

L / 长度
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Model / 型号 MLCS

Magnetic Linear Incremental Encoder / 磁线性增量式编码器
Internal Spring Type / 内置弹簧型

Mechanical Specifications / 机械参数

Technical Specifications / 技术参数

Type of measurement / 测量类型

Measurement stroke / 测量行程

Resolution / 分辨率

Accurary / 精度

Output channels / 输出通道

Output type / 输出类型

Power supply / 供应电压

Power consumption /  功率消耗  (without load / 空载)

Electrical connections / 电气连接

Displacement speed / 最大速度

Case material / 主体材料

Protection level / 防护等级

Operating temperature / 工作温度

Storage temperature / 仓储温度

Magnetic / 磁, incremental / 增量式

15 mm

1024 puls / mm / 脉冲 / 毫米

± 10 µm

TTL, Linedriver, Push-Pull, High Linedriver

8 -24 VDC

< 50 mA (24 VDC)

4 pin connector / 4芯连接头

< 3 m/s / 米/秒

Anodized aluminium / 阳极氧化铝

IP 65

Mechanical fixing / 机械固定 Ball joints on the both sides / 两边带鱼眼节

-20°C ... +80°C

-30°C ... +90°C

A, B, Z / A, A, B, B, Z, Z

296

37

38

129 7 14
M18x1,5

CH. 22
82,5 15

Ø7 Ø10

MS / 机械行程

US / 有效行程

L / 长度



6

Model / 型号 MLIP

Magnetic Linear Incremental Encoder / 磁线性增量式编码器
Excellent Solution for Outdoor Applications and Stone Machinery /

户外应用和石材机械绝佳解决方案

Mechanical Specifications / 机械参数

Technical Specifications / 技术参数

Type of measurement / 测量类型

Measurement stroke / 测量行程

Resolution / 分辨率

Accurary / 精度

Output channels / 输出通道

Output type / 输出类型

Power supply / 供应电压

Reference position / 参考位置

Electrical connections / 电气连接

Displacement speed / 位移速度

Case material / 主体材料

Protection level / 防护等级

Operating temperature / 工作温度

Storage temperature / 仓储温度

Magnetic incremental contactless / 磁增量无接触式

50 - 50000 mm (up to 50 meters / 上至50米)

2,5 / 5 / 10 / 12,5 / 20 / 25 µm (4x mode / 型号)

± 40 µm

TTL, Linedriver, Push-Pull, High Linedriver

8 -24 VDC or/或 5 VDC

Optional / 选配

2,5 m cable / 米导线 标配 (standard / 标配),

<3 m/s

Anodized aluminium / 阳极氧化铝

IP 65

Mechanical fixing / 机械固定 Ball joints on the both sides / 两边带鱼眼节

-20°C ... +80°C

-30°C ... +90°C

A, B, Z / A, A, B, B, Z, Z

L=US+131

MS=US+22

REF. POSITION / 参考位置

25

24

20

2444

73

M8

1Z

DB9 male connector / DB 公连接头
78

M5x20

Ø8

21

33

The above technical datas are for information only. OPKON has the right for changing without any notifications.上述技术参数仅供参考.OPKON有权在不做任何通知的情况下作出更改.

MS / 机械行程 / 机械行程=有效行程+22

US / 有效行程

L / 长度 / 长=有效行程+131

DB9 connector with 1 m cable / DB9连接头带1米导线 (optional / 选配)
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Model / 型号 MLI

Magnetic Linear Incremental Encoder / 磁线性增量式编码器
Magnetic Band / 磁条
Aluminium Profiles / 铝型材

MLI

MT
MP2

MP1

Aluminium Profiles / 铝型材

Mechanical Specifications / 机械参数

Green LED 绿色LED灯
(Power ON / 电源开)

Ø3,50

17

15

2
6

,5
0

1245Reader sensor position
读取传感器位置 50

Red LED 红色LED灯
(Gap error / 间隙错误警报)

MT Technical Specifications /

Pole pitch /

Accurary /

Dimensions /

Displacement speed / 位移速度 

Cover strip /

Mechanical fixing /

Protection level / 防护等级

Operating temperature /

Storage temperature /

5 mm

± 40 µm

10 mm x 1,5 mm

Up to 50 m /                50

Stainless steel /

Self adhesive and with two end caps /

IP 67

-20°C ... +80°C

-30°C ... +90°C

MLI Technical Specifications /

Type of measurement /

Pole pitch /

Magnetic incremental non-contact /

5 mm

Gap between measuring head and mangnetic band 2,5 mm

Resolution /

Accuracy /

Output channels /

Output type /

Power supply /

Electrical connections /

Case material /

Displacement speed /

Protection level /  防护等级

Operating temperature / 工作温度

Storage temperature / 仓储温度

2,5 / 5 / 10 / 12,5 / 20 / 25 µm (4x mode)

± 15 µm 

TTL, Linedriver, Push-Pull, High Linedriver

8 - 24 VDC (standard), 5 VDC (optional)

2,5 m cable / 2,5              (standard /         ), 1 m cable with DB9 connector / 1                  DB9

ZAMAC with nickel satin coating / ZAMAC 镀雾镍   

< 3 m/s LED with indicator /     LED              (standard /         )

< 15 m/s LED without indicator /          LED              (optional /         )

IP 66

-20°C ... +80°C

-30°C ... +90°C

A,B,Z / A,A, B,B, Z,Z

The above technical datas are for information only. OPKON has the right for changing without any notifications.上述技术参数仅供参考.OPKON有权在不做任何通知的情况下作出更改.



非接触式磁致伸缩位移传感器(磁尺)-模拟量输出

非接触式磁致伸缩位移传感器(磁尺)-数字式输出 油缸内置位移传感器



旋转式传感器
磁,无接触式模拟量输出

模拟量-FieldBUS转换器

热流道温控器面板式测量和控制仪





Headquarter 总部
R&D , Production  研发  , 生产
OPKON Optik Elektronik
Kontrol Sanayi ve Ticaret A.Ş.
Terazidere Mah. 29 Ekim Cad. No: 34
Bayrampaşa / İstanbul / TÜRKİYE

Phone 电话 : +90 (212) 501 48 63  
Fax 传真  : +90 (212) 501 48 83
Web 网站 : www.opkon.com.tr   
E-mail 电子邮箱 : export@opkon.com.tr

Germany 德国
Subsidiary 子公司
SENSORMARKET GmbH
Graeffstrasse .5,
50823 Köln/GERMANY

Phone 电话 : +49 22159495400  
Fax 传真 : +49 22159495402
Web 网站 : www.sensormarket.eu   
E-mail 电子邮箱 : sales@sensormarket.eu

China 中国
Subsidiary 子公司
DANZI Sense Technology

(Shanghai) Co., Ltd.
丹兹传感科技(上海)有限公司
Room 123-B, F/1, No. 1000 Ziyue Road,
Minhang District, 200240 Shanghai  CHINA
中国上海市闵行区紫月路1000号1楼123-B室

Hotline 服务热线  : 400 8050 889
Phone 电话 : +90 (212) 501 48 63  
Fax 传真 : +90 (212) 501 48 83
Web 网站 : www.danzisensors.com.cn  
E-mail 电子邮箱 :marketing@opkonchina.com
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WORLDWIDE SALES NETWORK
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